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NAME OF PLAT

Acorn Creek

Acorn Creek Second Addition

Alino Addition

Angie's Acres

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 11
Anoka Co. Hwy R/W Plat No. 17
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 25
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 48
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 50
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 65
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 67
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 69
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 75
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 89
Apollo Business Park

Apollo Business Park No. 2

Apollo Landing

Apollo Meadows

Apollo Meadows Townhomes
Arborlake

Arena Acres

Arthur E. Thom Acres

Arthur E. Thom Acres Plat 2

Auditor's Subdivision No. 46 (Revised)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 47 (Revised)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 48

Auditor's Subdivision No. 48 (Revised)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 49 (Revised)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 54

Auditor's Subdivision No. 55

Auditor's Subdivision No. 55 (Revised)
Auditor's Subdivision No. 56

Auditor's Subdivision No. 100
Auditor's Subdivision No. 107
Auditor's Subdivision No. 134
Auditor's Subdivision No. 138
Auditor's Subdivision No. 151

Behm's Century Farm

Behm's Century Farm 2nd Addition
Behm's Century Farm 3rd Addition
Behm's Century Farm 4th Addition
Behm's Century Farm 5th Addition
Behm's Farm Park Addition

Birch Wood Acres

Birch Wood Acres Second Addition
Birch Wood Acres Third Addition
Black Duck Estates

Black Duck Estates 2nd Addition
Blomquist Addition

Blooms Addition

Bluebill Ponds

Brandywood Estates

Brandywood Estates 2nd Addition
Brandywood Estates 3rd Addition
Buechler Estates

Burque Addition No. 1

Byrne Langer Addition

Carole's Estates

Carole's Estates 2nd Addition
Cavegn Estates

Center Hills First Addition

Center Hills Second Addition
Center Hills Third Addition
Center Oaks 1

Center Oaks 2

Center Villa

Centerville (Village of)
Centerville Heights

Centerville TownOffice Park
Centerville Townoffice Park 2nd Addition
Century Farm North

Century Farm North 2nd Addition
Century Farm North 3rd Addition
Century Farm North 4th Addition

CIC No.
CIC No.
CIC No.
CIC No.
CIC No.
CIC No.
CIC No.

27-Marshan Lake Condominium

27-Marshan Lake Condolst-13th Suppl
27-Marshan Lake Condo First Corrected CIC
34-Apollo Meadows Townhomes CIC
233-Gateway Commercial Condominium
261-Lakewood Apartments Condominium
303-Lino Lakes Condo Bldgs I, II, 1l

Circle Pines Part 1 East (Also see Blaine Book Page 49)
Circle Pines Part 2 East (Also see Blaine Book Page 49)
City of Lino Lakes Right-Of-Way Plat No. 1
City of Lino Lakes Right-Of-Way Plat No. 2
City of Lino Lakes Right-Of-Way Plat No. 3
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NAME OF PLAT

Clearwater Business Park

Clearwater Creek

Clearwater Creek 2nd Addition

Clearwater Creek 3rd Addition

Clearwater Creek 4th Addition

Clearwater Creek 5th Addition

Clearwater Creek Business Center

Clearwater Creek Estates

Clearwater Meadows

Colonial Woods

Corrected Plat of Blocks 1 & 2, Lots 1 & 6 Incl) Block 17-
Circle Pines Part | East (Also see Blaine Book Page 49)

Country Lake Estates

Country Lake Estates Plat 2

Cox Estates

Crystal Cove

Deer Pass

D. Erickson 2nd Addition

Eagle Brook Addition

Eagle Pass

Eagle Pass 2nd Addition

East Birch Addition

East Birch 2nd Addition (Vacated)
EIm Street Estates

Forest View Acres

Forest View Acres 2nd Addition
Foxborough

Fox Trace

Gemini Estates
Golden's Rice Lake Terrace
Grandview

Hailey Manor

Hardwood Pond Estates

Hardwood Pond Estates 2nd Addition
Hidden Pond

Highland Meadows East

Highland Meadows East 2nd Addition
Highland Meadows West

Highland Meadows West 2nd Addition
Highland Meadows West 3rd Addition
Holiday Stationstores Lino Lakes 1st Addition
Hunters Crossing

Hunters Crossing 2nd Addition
Hunters Crossing 3rd Addition

Industrial Park

Jadt Addition

James Commercial Addition
Junes Addition

Justin's Preserve

L'Allier Estates
L'Allier Estates Plat 2
Lakeland Hills
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lakes Addition No.
Lake View Place
Lake View Woodlands

LaMottes 1st Addition

LaMottes 2nd Addition

LaMottes 3rd Addition

Lang's Pine Valley Estates

LeRoux Addition

Lexington Park Lakeview

Lino Air Park North

Lino Industrial Park

Lino Lakes Commercial Development
Lino Lakes Market Place

Lino Lakes Market Place 2nd Addition
Lino Lakes Market Place 3rd Addition
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Main Street Shoppes
Mar-Don Acres

Marshan Estates

Marshan Lake Industrial Park
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Marshan Meadows

Marshan Meadows Second Addition
Menkveld's Forest Glen

Millers Crossroads

Millers Crossroads 2nd Addition
Millers Crossroads 3rd Addition
Millers South Glen

Millers South Glen 2nd

Nordin Manor
Northpointe
Northpointe 2nd Addition

Oak Brook Peninsula

Oak Knoll Addition

Oaks Of Lino

Oakwood View

Otter Bay

Otter Lake Estates

Otter Lake Hllls

Park Grove

Parkview

Parkview Estates

Peltier Lake Hills Addition

Peltier Lake Hills 2nd Addition

Peltier Preserve

Peregrine Pass

Peterson's Addition to Centerville
Peterson's 2nd Addition to Centerville
Peterson's Old Homested Addition
Pheasant Hills East

Pheasant Hills Preserve

Pheasant Hills Preserve 2nd Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 3rd Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 4th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 5th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 6th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 7th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 8th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 9th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 10th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 11th Addition
Pheasant Hills Preserve 13th Addition
Pheasant Marsh First Addition
Pheasant Marsh Second Addition
Pheasant Marsh Third Addition

Pine Glen

Pine Glen 2nd Addition

Pine Haven

Pine Hollow

Pine Oaks Addition

Pineridge Addition

Pineridge 2nd Addition

Pineridge 3rd Addition

Pine Vista

Pine Vista 2nd Addition

Preserve At Lino Lakes

Pyles 1st Addition

Quail Ridge

Ravens Hollow

Registered Land Survey No. 5
Registered Land Survey No. 11
Registered Land Survey No. 44
Registered Land Survey No. 48
Registered Land Survey No. 52
Registered Land Survey No. 62
Registered Land Survey No. 65
Registered Land Survey No. 103
Registered Land Survey No. 112
Registered Land Survey No. 116
Registered Land Survey No. 182
Registered Land Survey No. 195
Registered Land Survey No. 211
Registered Land Survey No. 220
Registered Land Survey No. 228
Registered Land Survey No. 233
Registered Land Survey No. 240
Rehbein Estates

Rehbein's Peltier View
Reshanau Lake Estates South

Reshanau Lake Estates South 2nd Addition
Reshanau Lake Estates South 3rd Addition
Reshanau Lake Estates South 4th Addition
Reshanau Lake Estates South 5th Addition

Reshanau Park Estates
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Reshanau Park Estates 2nd Addition
Reshanau Shores

Rice Lake Estates

Rice Lake Professional Center
Robin Acres

Rohavic Oaks

Rohavic Oaks Second Addition
Rondeau Lake Addition

Royal Industrial Park

Royal Meadows

Royal Pines

St. Genevieve Cemetery
St. Joseph Cemetery
Scheunemann Corner
School Subdivision
Shenandoah
Shenandoah 2nd Addition
Shenandoah 3rd Addition
Sherwood Green

Shores of Marshan Lake
Soo St. Marie Addition
Sorel's End

Speiser Acres

Spirit Hills

Spirit Hills Center
Stoneybrook

Sunnygate

Sunnygate Second Addition
Sunnygate Third Addition
Sunnygate Fourth Addition
Sunrise Meadows

Sunset Estates

Sunset Oaks

Surfside Addition
Swenson Addition

Talan Ridge
The Shores
The Village No.
The Village No.
The Village No.
The Village No.
The Village No. 5

The Woods of Clearwater Creek
Townhouses of Reshanau
Tower Addition

Trappers Crossing

Trappers Crossing 2nd Addition
Trappers Crossing 3rd Addition
Turnberry Crossing

Twilight Acres

Twilight Acres 2nd Addition
Twin City Stockyards Addition
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Ulmer's Rice Lake Addition
Ulmer's Rice Lake 2nd Addition
Ulmer's Rice Lake 3rd Addition

Van Elsberg Estates
Vaughan Addition

Washburn Park Addition to Fridley

Weber Addition

Wegleitner's Addition

Wenzel Farms

Wenzel Farms 2nd Addition

Wenzel Farms 3rd Addition

Wenzel Farms 4th Addition

Wenzel Farms 5th Addition

West Oaks

West Shadow Ponds

West Shadow Ponds 2nd Addition

Willow Glen

Willow Glen Second Addition

Willow Ponds of Lino Lakes

W. Whitlocks Subdivision Part of
Section 34 & 35, T31, R22

Wollan Estates

Woodridge Estates

Woods of Baldwin Lake

Woods of Baldwin Lake Second Addition

REVISED 1/5/15

PAGE

42
57
59
38, 59
12
62
62

47
45
56

45
36
64
10
58
58
57, 58
15, 16
34

45
57, 58
59, 60
60

54

37

37

37

37

37

17

14, 35, 36
37,39
54

61
30
33
33
33
33

28
4,42
45
56, 65
65

65
37,39
15

15

6

37
37
37

4
58

58
45
37,39
37,39
37
37,39
37
72
63
63
47
47
36

67, 69
7,8

62

62

62



